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SABTECH’s movable scissor lifts are the ideal solutions for situations
where personnel needs to be raised over distance safely. These
industrial movable scissor lifts are ideal to move personnel and loads.

v |ldeal for aerial work

v Used for inside and outside of buildings
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Pull lever Remote control Safety rail

. (+966) 9200 03880 (© (+966) 5522 99045 [OFE

™M info@sabtech.com.sa & www.sabtech.com.sa Ol



LOADING SYSTEMS

Juasedl] dakas]

dSyocin dualo ds28)y

dige Clexe
Solid tire

MOVABLE SCISSORS LIFT
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Model

Loading Capacity

Raised Height

Lowest Height

Lifting Time

Power Supply

Overall Size

Battery

MSL9MO.5T

500 kg

9000 mm

1400 mm

70's

380V/3Ph/60Hz

2000 x 1000 mm

Optional

MSL1IMO.ST

500 kg

11000 mm

1600 mm

80s

380V/3Ph/60Hz

2150 x 1200 mm

Optional

MSL14MO.5T

500 kg

14000 mm

1880 mm

132s

380V/3Ph/60Hz

2600 x 1500 mm

Optional
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